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The last business day of 2019 will be 
Tuesday, December 31, 2019

Any items that should be processed in the 2019 tax year 
should be transacted on or before December 31, 2019.   

The last business day of 2020 will be 
Thursday, December 31, 2020

Any items that should be processed in the 2020 tax year 
should be transacted on or before December 31, 2020.  

Hills Bank will be closed on the following dates:
  Christmas Day 2019

  New Year’s Day 2020

  Martin Luther King Jr. Day

  Presidents’ Day

  Memorial Day

  Independence Day

  Labor Day

  Veterans Day

  Thanksgiving Day

  Christmas Day

  Wednesday, December 25, 2019

  Wednesday, January 1, 2020

  Monday, February 17, 2020

  Monday, May 25, 2020

  Monday, September 7, 2020

  Wednesday, November 11, 2020

  Thursday, November 26, 2020

  Friday, December 25, 2020

  Saturday, July 4, 2020

  Monday, January 20, 2020

  New Year’s Day 2021   Friday, January 1, 2021

  Veterans Day

  Thanksgiving Day

  Christmas Day

  Wednesday, November 11, 2020

  Thursday, November 26, 2020

  Friday, December 25, 2020

  New Year’s Day 2020

  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

  Presidents’ Day

  Memorial Day

  Independence Day

  Labor Day

  Christmas Day 2019   Wednesday, December 25, 2019

  Wednesday, January 1, 2020

  Monday, February 17, 2020

  Monday, May 25, 2020

  Monday, September 7, 2020

  Friday, July 3, 2020

  Monday, January 20, 2020

  New Year’s Day 2021   Friday, January 1, 2021

  Columbus Day   Monday, October 12, 2020

2020 Federal Reserve System observed holiday schedule
(The following list is the Federal Reserve Holidays for 2020. Please keep in mind that files

cannot be effective on these dates; ACH transactions will not process on these days.)

2020 Holiday Schedule


